Accu-CT ACTL-0750 Series Manual Continental Control Systems, LLC 1
Accu-cT ® ACTL-0750 Series
Split-Core Current Transformer
Installation Guide
Danger: Hazardous Voltages
Potential shock hazard from dangerous high
voltage exists.
The ACTL-0750 series Accu-CT current transformers measure AC

2016-08-15
Opt C0.6
Assembled
in USA
60 Hz, Max 200A
600 Vac
Pollution Deg. 2 E363660
Energy-
Monitoring CT
4) Make sure the mating surfaces are clean. Debris will increase
the magnetic gap, decreasing accuracy.
5) Place the CT around the conductor and close the CT.
ACCU-CT ®
Continental Control Systems LLC
Patents: www.ccontrolsys.com/patents
ACTL-0750-100 100A/ 0.333Vac
C0000999N1
2016-08-15
Assembled
in USA60 Hz, Max 200A600 Vac

with the white dot on the label, and the black wire should be
aligned with the black dot on the label.
Note: Be careful to match the CT to the voltage phases being
measured. Make sure the ØA CT is measuring the current on
the ØA conductor, and the same for phases B and C. Use
colored labels or tape to identify the wires.
References
 ● https://ctlsys.com/warranty-and-return-policy/ - Warranty
 ● https://ctlsys.com/product/accu-ct-actl-0750-split-core-ct/
 ● https://ctlsys.com/cat/current-transformer/ - CT articles
 ● For information about connecting CTs to WattNode meters,
see the appropriate WattNode meter manual.
Specifications
Models
Model Rated Amps Maximum Amps
ACTL-0750-005 5 A 75 A
ACTL-0750-015 15 A 150 A
ACTL-0750-020 20 A 150 A
ACTL-0750-030 30 A 200 A
ACTL-0750-050 50 A 200 A
ACTL-0750-070 70 A 200 A
ACTL-0750-100 100 A 200 A
ACTL-0750-150 150 A 300 A
ACTL-0750-200 200 A 350 A(1)
ACTL-0750-250 250 A 400 A(1)
Models in BOLD are stock items with shorter lead times.
“Maximum Amps” are the maximum continuous currents the CTs can
sustain without overheating.
(1)For operation above 60°C, limit the maximum amps to 300.